1
Technical Characteristics
• 2.7  - 147 kg/h capacity, link up to 8 units for capacity up
to 1176 kg/h
• Reliable and low maintenance resistive heating elements
• Universal water control for use with all water types (tap,
softened, or RO/DI water)
• Wide range of standard voltages,

Heater
Configura-
tion*
Maximum Steam
Capacity
Power
Total
Maxi-
mum
Current
Draw
Heater
Configuration
lbs/hr kg/hr kW amps lbs/hr kg/hr kW amps
RX-6-1 5.5 2.5 2 8 1-103 — — — — —
RX-12-1 11 5.0 4 16 1-109 12 5.4 4 8.70 2-105
RX-18-1 16.5 7.5 6 24 1-116 18 8.2 6 8.70 3-105
RX-24-1 22 10.0 8 31.9 2-109 24 10.9 8 13.00 2-105, 1-111
RX-30-1 27.6 12.5 10 39.9 1-109, 1-116 30 13.6 10 17.30 1-105, 2-111
RX-36-1 33.1 15.0 12 47.92 2-116 36 16.3 12 17.30 3-111
RX-42-1 — — — — — 42 19.0 14 21.70 2-111, 1-119
RX-48-1 — — — — — 48 21.8 16 26.00 1-111, 2-119
RX-63-1 — — — — — 63 28.6 21 32.5 2-119, 1-125
RX-75-1 — — — — — 75 34.0 25 39 3-125
RX-48-2 44.1 20.0 16 63.9 4-109 — — — — —
RX-63-2 66.1 30.0 21 95.8 4-116 — — — — —
RX-90-2 — — — — — 90 40.8 30 52 2-111, 4-119
RX-102-2 — — — — — 102 46.3 34 52 6-119
RX-126-2 — — — — — 126 57.1 42 65 4-119, 2-125
RX-144-2 — — — — — 144 65.3 48 77.9 2-119, 4-125
RX-162-2 — — — — — 162 73.5 54 77.9 6-125
RX-75-3 74.4 33.7 25 107.8 3-123 — — — — —
RX-90-3 90.9 41.2 30 131.8 3-103, 3-123 — — — — —
RX-102-3 99.2 45.0 34 143.8 6-116 — — — — —
RX-189-3 — — — — — 189 85.7 63 97.4 6-119, 3-125
RX-216-3 — — — — — 216 98.0 72 116.9 3-119, 6-125
RX-243-3 — — — — — 243 110.2 81 116.9 9-125
RX-126-4 121.2 55.0 42 175.7 4-103, 4-123 — — — — —
RX-144-4 132.3 60.0 48 191.7 8-116 — — — — —
RX-264-4 — — — — — 264 119.7 88 155.9 4-111, 8-125
RX-288-4 — — — — — 288 130.6 96 155.9 4-119, 8-125
RX-324-4 — — — — — 324 146.9 108 155.9 12-125
EUROPEAN PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Steam humidifier: DriSteem RTS® Resistive-to-steam RX series
5
Approvals